
2013-K1

16-9903-3

1

417:1:84

414:1:31

417:1:84

4

16:9901:0:M601
M

er
iku

lm
an

tie

M
er iku lm

antie

Kä
rkä

nk
art

an
on

ka
tu

VL
KIRJOLANPUISTO

IV
e=1.0

2

sur

M
E
R
IK
U
L
M
A
N
T
IE

.

T-10

8

24

24

23

22

15

2

11
12

6
9

13

14

16

17
18

19

7

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4
4

4

14

16

KÄRKKÄ 16

2

3

3

3

5

3

4

4
411

12

4

4

th

13

2

49

66

1.4

4.0

2.9

2.1

3.7

38

39

40

11

10

362

201

35
33

34
36

37
38

6.9

3.5

144

124

125

4.8

5.1

4.9

3.8

3.0

4.2

2.0

5.7

2.0

2.7

5.2

4.5

1.5

3.3 4.3

5.0

5.0

6.4

201

14

13

4.1

4.2

3.1

41

13
12

29

15

15

16

15

14

3.5

5.6

4.4

4.3

1.8

2.2

2.2

3.9

4.2

1.8

4.1

3.2

5.4

4.4

2.3

3.4

3.9

3.4

87

6.3

3.9

4.1

13

50
42

4.34.3

88

76

3
2

1
17

16

8.0

5.1

rp

2364

70

14.2

11

11.3

13.2

4.9

8.9

Määräala 16-9901-0-M601 


